GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2012 - Ill runda
Warszawa, 8.10.2024

Konkurencija 9
08.10.2024 - 10:39

Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 ZWOLINSKI, Norbert
3 SADLAK, Mateusz
4 WOJICIK, Aleksander

Seria2z5

2 KOLODZIEJ, Leon

3 SOKOLOWSKI, Eryk
4 BONECKI, Jan

5 BONDER, Dominik

Seria3z5

1 KOZIOL, Stanistaw

2 LACZYNSKI, Mateusz
3 CHYB, Aleksander

4 KACPROWICZ, Filip
5 GLOWKA, Tymon

6 JANCZAREK, Jakub

Seria4z5

1 KAMINSKI, Witold

2 JABLONSKI, Mateusz

3 LEWANDOWSKI, Maetusz
4 SKINDZIER, Sebastian

5 GROTOWSKI, Marcin

6 BILYK, Adam

Seria5z5

1 STEFANOWICZ, Michat
2 PIOREK, Szymon

3 PATOKA, Antoni

4 NOJSZEWSKI, Kacper
5 GRUSZKA, Oskar

6 METLYTSKYI, Savelii

Rok ur.
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UKS "Dwojka" Goéra Kalwaria
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

UKS MANTA Warszawa Wiochy

UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS MANTA Warszawa Wiochy

UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

2555 2585

=

1:41.42
1:39.10
1:39.36
1:42.57

1:35.89
1:33.17
1:27.58
1:30.75
1:33.84
1:37.88

1:24.94
1:19.90
1:17.41
1:18.05
1:22.57
1:25.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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